66
Se
rie
s
LAVADO
regulacja
A series of fixtures for
surface mounting on
wall or ceiling.
Reflector position
can be adjusted. As a
result one can preci-
sely light a particular
object or space. It
allows creation of
interesting lighting
solutions with the
possiblity of directio-
nal changes.
The fixtures are de-
signed for lighting
in retail sector, shop
windows, museums,
art galleries. expo-
sitions and modern
flats.
A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
al
 li
gh
tin
g
66-69.indd   66 2007-09-20   11:00:49
67
~230V IP 20 2.5mm2
3,27kg
G53AR-111 50W
max. 0,5m
2,43kg
3,49kg
2,77kg
1. Indoor architectural lighting
1.2. Accent lighting fi xtures
Material: body – aluminium alloy
projector – aluminium alloy
Ignition type: electronic
LAVADO 400   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0146 LAVADO 400 OS-LAV400-10 4 x max. 50W white
0147 LAVADO 400 OS-LAV400-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 400H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0148 LAVADO 400H OS-LA400H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0149 LAVADO 400H OS-LA400H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 410   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0150 LAVADO 410 OS-LAV410-10 4 x max. 50W white
0151 LAVADO 410 OS-LAV410-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 410H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0152 LAVADO 410H OS-LA410H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0153 LAVADO 410H OS-LA410H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
al
 li
gh
tin
g
66-69.indd   67 2007-09-20   11:01:14
68
2,15kg
2,14kg
2,35kg
~230V IP 20
GU10
0,5m
2.5mm2
2,30kg
GU-10 50W
max.
1. Indoor architectural lighting
1.2. Accent lighting fi xtures
Material: body – aluminium alloy
projector – aluminium alloy
LAVADO 411H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0160 LAVADO 411H OS-LA411H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0161 LAVADO 411H OS-LA411H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 401   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0154 LAVADO 401 OS-LA4010-10 4 x max. 50W white
0155 LAVADO 401 OS-LA4010-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 401H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0156 LAVADO 401H OS-LA401H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0157 LAVADO 401H OS-LA401H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
LAVADO 411   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0158 LAVADO 411 OS-LA4110-10 4 x max. 50W white
0159 LAVADO 411 OS-LA4110-90 4 x max. 50W grey
Ar
ch
ite
ct
ur
al
 li
gh
tin
g
66-69.indd   68 2007-09-26   11:31:51
69
2,24kg
2,17kg
~230V IP 20G5.3
MR-16
50W
max.
0,5m
MR-16
20W
max.
2,12kg
2.5mm2
50W
max.
2,34kg50W
max.
MR-16
20W
max.
2,30kg
2,32kg
50W
max.
MR-16
1. Indoor architectural lighting
1.2. Accent lighting fi xtures
LAVADO 406/406A   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0162 LAVADO 406 OS-LAV406-10 4 x max. 50W white
0163 LAVADO 406 OS-LAV406-90 4 x max. 50W grey
0164 LAVADO 406A OS-LA406A-10 4 x max. 20W white
0165 LAVADO 406A OS-LA406A-90 4 x max. 20W grey
LAVADO 406H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0166 LAVADO 406H OS-LA406H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0167 LAVADO 406H OS-LA406H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
Material: body – aluminium alloy
projector – aluminium alloy
Ignition type: electronic
LAVADO 416/416A   Movable wall–ceiling fixture
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0168 LAVADO 416 OS-LAV416-10 4 x max. 50W white
0169 LAVADO 416 OS-LAV416-90 4 x max. 50W grey
0170 LAVADO 416A OS-LA416A-10 4 x max. 20W white
0171 LAVADO 416A OS-LA416A-90 4 x max. 20W grey
LAVADO 416H   Movable pendant
Art. no. Model Index Power Colour
0172 LAVADO 416H OS-LA416H-10 4 x max. 50W white
0173 LAVADO 416H OS-LA416H-90 4 x max. 50W grey
A
rc
hi
te
ct
ur
al
 li
gh
tin
g
- LAVADO 406
- LAVADO 406A
- LAVADO 416
- LAVADO 416A
66-69.indd   69 2007-09-20   11:01:59